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VYSLEDKY
Celkové poradi
VKAT.ABS. ST.C. JMENO SPORTOVNI KLUB CAS
1 (1) 81 Karel Zadak 1:10:29
2 (2) 19  Pavel Petrasek Etriatlon team 1:11:24
3 (3) 71  Mika Tomas Easy go run 1:11:32
1 (4) 10 Karel Prager Sokol Sojovice 1:11:42
2 (5) 114 Marek Joska 1:11:42
4 (6) 92  Petr Soukup 1:12:10
5 (7) 5 Jan Sneberger TT Pfibram 1:12:48
6 (8) 113 Vaclav Rohlik AC Pardubice 1:12:58
7 (9) 96 Zbynék  Kudrna Enduraining 1:13:22
1 (10) 18 Vojtéch Bednarsky Individualni 1:13:29
8 (121) 2 FrantiSek Schoval Endurance Lab Team, z.s. 1:14:50
9 (12) 98 Jan Bavor Individualni 1:15:23
10 (13) 65 Milan Svoboda 1:17:42
1 (14) 103 Tomas Jirdnek Lawi Sport Taem 1:17:54
11 (15) 4 David Kudrna TJ Slavoj Caslav 1:17:59
12 (16) 119 Tomas Kozel Slavia Praha - plavani o.s. 1:18:19
13 (17) 107 Ignacio  Vilas Eguileta  X3M 1:18:29
2 (18) 93 Matéj Hrouda TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk 1:19:32
14 (19) 116 Jan Stépansky Télovychovna jednota Lokomotiva Trutnov 1:19:33
15 (20) 111 Michal Bursik Chotébor 1:20:19
2 (21) 85  Miroslav Capousek 3D Fitness Race Team, z.s. 1:20:29
1 (33) 70 Lucie Klimesova 1:24:57
3 (23) 83  Leos Mittner Scp 1:20:56
4 (24) 15 Roman Patocka SK OMT Pardubice 1:21:11
16 (25) 1 Roman Prochazka Sopko Kolin 1:21:15
17 (26) 77 Tomas Rehak Lukostrelba Jablonné 1:21:30

18 (27) 113 Vdclav Rohlik 1:21:37



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

10

11

12

13

29

14

30

15

(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(37)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(80)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)

(57)

94

16

118

13

97

102

104

68

108

120

106

86

76

88

101

99

20

74

90

100

78

64

109

105

21

17

121
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Michal
Petr
Ales
Martin
Pavel
Libor
Karel
Marek
Martin
Hana
Miroslav
Marek
Jaromir
Tomas
Micha
Vladimir
Lenka
Jan

Petr
Josef
Petr
Miroslav
OldFich
Dalibor
Ladislava
Jakub
Vaclav
Martin
JiFi

Markéta

Navratil
Déd
Zidka
Obeslo
David
Vavak
Hartman
Hejna
Sourek
Nadherova
Ryzner
Oliva
Lapes
Strnad
Strof
Fikejs
Cibulkova
Rejda
Jelinek
Matousek
Nadhera
Jiréik
Balek

Bis
Markova
Novak
David
Kucera
PSenicka

Hronova

TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk z.s.
BK Sadska
SK OMT Pardubice

Télovychovna jednota Haje - Jizni Mésto

SK SRCH

Endurance Lab Team, z.s.
axis training Jihlava

3D Fitness Race Team, z.s.
IndividudIni

3D Fitness Race Team
Lawi Sport Team

SK OMT Pardubice

Kostelec u HM

Bullman team

Svitavy

cscC Cesky Brod
Fajn Tym

Czech Tri K. Team, o.s.

1:22:19

1:22:46

1:22:52

1:23:10

1:23:22

1:25:45

1:25:06

1:25:22

1:25:30

2:23:56

1:26:10

1:26:12

1:26:22

1:26:38

1:27:18

1:28:33

1:28:37

1:28:58

1:29:48

1:29:58

1:30:07

1:30:36

1:30:39

1:30:49

1:31:44

1:32:34

1:32:48

1:32:53

1:33:11

1:33:20



31

16

17

18

19

20

32

21

22

33

34

35

(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
(77)
(78)
(79)

(22)

66

89

9

12

115

87

82

80

91

69

72

11

112

110

79

73

117

14

84

95

75

67

Daniela
Ludvik
Tomas
Jan
Arnost
Adam
Ales
Miroslav
Ladislav
Petr
Lubomir
Ondrej
Lenka
Milan
Stépdanka
Dusan
Marian
Gabriela
Lucie
Marketa
JiFi
Martina

Petr

TylSova
Dlabka
Kodydek
Ryzner
Némec
Strnad
Cerny
Pirkl
Dvoracek
Havlicek

Jirasko

Wiedermann

Benedova
Petracek
Kucerova
Jirasko
Tomko
Pohankova
Pragrova
Brzakova
Nadhera
Bravena

Velisek

dUOHOh

BRE {4V 5

Loko Trutnov

3D Fitness Race Team, z.s.

Trikop

TT Pardubice

3D Fitness Race Team, z.s.

Tri club Dobruska, z.s.

Endurance Lab Team, z.s.
Individualni
Pijatlon

SK SRCH

SK SRCH

Linde

Fajn Tym

TCV Jindfichlv Hradec, z.s.

1:33:32

1:33:55

1:33:56

1:34:12

1:34:41

1:35:12

1:35:17

1:35:27

1:36:39

1:37:53

1:39:07

1:40:36

1:40:45

1:41:17

1:41:43

1:42:26

1:43:17

1:43:54

1:45:49

1:48:02

1:52:33

1:59:56

1:20:35
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Dorostenci

Muzi
1 (22) 67 Petr Velisek TCV Jindfichliv Hradec, z.s. 1:20:35

2 (63) 87 Adam Strnad 3D Fitness Race Team, z.s. 1:35:12
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Juniofi
(10) 18 Vojtéch Bednarsky Individualni 1:13:29
(18) 93 Matéj Hrouda TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk 1:19:32



Muzi
1

2

3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
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Dospéli (20-39)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(11)
(12)
(13)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(19)
(20)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(39)

(46)

81

19

71

92

5

113

96

98

65

119

107

116

111

77

113

94

16

118

13

104

68

108

99

Karel
Pavel
Mika
Petr
Jan
Vaclav
Zbynék
FrantiSek
Jan
Milan
David
Tomas
Ignacio
Jan
Michal
Roman
Tomas
Vaclav
Michal
Petr
Ales
Martin
Karel
Marek
Martin
Marek

Petr

Zadak
Petrasek
Tomas
Soukup
Sneberger
Rohlik
Kudrna
Schova
Bavor
Svoboda
Kudrna
Kozel
Vilas Eguileta
Stépansky
Bursik
Prochdazka
Rehak
Rohlik
Navratil
Déd
Zidka
Obeslo
Hartman
Hejna
Sourek
Oliva

Jelinek

Etriatlon team

Easy go run

TT Pfibram

AC Pardubice
Enduraining

Endurance Lab Team, z.s.

Individualni

TJ Slavoj Caslav
Slavia Praha - plavani o.s.

X3M

1:10:29

1:11:24

1:11:32

1:12:10

1:12:48

1:12:58

1:13:22

1:14:50

1:15:23

1:17:42

1:17:59

1:18:19

1:18:29

Télovychovna jednota Lokomotiva Trutnov 1:19:33

Chotébofr
Sopko Kolin

Lukostielba Jablonné

SK OMT Pardubice

Télovychovna jednota Haje - Jizni Mésto

Endurance Lab Team, z.s.

Kostelec u HM

1:20:19

1:21:15

1:21:30

1:21:37

1:22:19

1:22:46

1:22:52

1:23:10

1:25:06

1:25:22

1:25:30

1:26:12

1:29:48



28

29

30

31

32

33

(47)
(53)
(55)
(60)
(69)
(74)
(77)

(78)

(33)
(44)
(52)
(57)
(58)
(70)
(72)
(75)

(79)

20

109

21

11

117

95

75

70

101

64

121

66

112

79

14
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Josef
Jakub
Martin
Tomas
Ondrej
Marian
Marketa

JiFi

Lucie
Lenka
Ladislava
Markéta
Daniela
Lenka
Stépdanka
Gabriela

Martina

Matousek
Novak
Kucera

Kodydek

Wiedermann

Tomko
Brzakova

Nadhera

Klimesova
Cibulkova
Markova
Hronova
TylSova
Benedova
Kucerova
Pohankova

Bravena

csc Cesky Brod
Trikop

Pijatlon

Fajn Tym

Lawi Sport Team
Svitavy

Czech Tri K. Team, o.s.
Loko Trutnov

SK SRCH

1:29:58

1:32:34

1:32:53

1:33:56

1:40:36

1:43:17

1:48:02

1:52:33

1:24:57

1:28:37

1:31:44

1:33:20

1:33:32

1:40:45

1:41:43

1:43:54

1:59:56
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Dospéli (40-49)

Muzi

1 (14)
2 (1
3 (23)
4 (24)
5 (32)
6  (40)
7 (41)
8 (42)
9  (45)
10 (48)
11 (49)
12 (50)
13 (51)
14 (54)
15 (56)
16 (62)
17 (65)
18 (66)
19 (67)
20 (68
21 (71)
2 (73)
Zeny

1 (80)

103

85

83

15

97

106

86

76

74

90

100

78

105

17

115

80

91

69

72

110

73

Tomas
Miroslav
Leos
Roman
Pavel
Jaromir
Tomas
Michal
Jan

Petr
Miroslav
Oldfich
Dalibor
Vaclav
Jiti
Arnost
Miroslav
Ladislav
Petr
Lubomir
Milan

Dusan

Hana

Jiranek
Capousek
Mittner
Patocka
David
Lapes
Strnad
Strof
Rejda
Nadhera
Jiréik
Balek

Bis
David
PSenicka
Némec
Pirkl
Dvoracek
Havli¢ek
Jirdsko
Petracek

Jirdsko

Nadherova

Lawi Sport Taem

3D Fitness Race Team, z.s.
SCP

SK OMT Pardubice

TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk z.s.
axis training Jihlava

3D Fitness Race Team, z.s.
IndividudIni

SK OMT Pardubice

Bullman team

Fajn Tym

Endurance Lab Team, z.s.

Individualni

SK SRCH

1:17:54

1:20:29

1:20:56

1:21:11

1:23:22

1:26:22

1:26:38

1:27:18

1:28:58

1:30:07

1:30:36

1:30:39

1:30:49

1:32:48

1:33:11

1:34:41

1:35:27

1:36:39

1:37:53

1:39:07

1:41:17

1:42:26

2:23:56



Muzi
1

2

3
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Dospéli (50-59)

(37)
(38)
(43)
(59)
(61)

(64)

102

120

88

89

12

82

Libor
Miroslav
Vladimir
Ludvik
Jan

Ales

Vavak
Ryzner
Fikejs
Dlabka
Ryzner

Cerny

BK Sadska

SK SRCH

3D Fitness Race Team

3D Fitness Race Team, z.s.
TT Pardubice

Tri club Dobruska, z.s.

1:25:45

1:26:10

1:28:33

1:33:55

1:34:12

1:35:17
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Stafety
(4) 10 Karel Prager Sokol Sojovice 1:11:41
(5) 114 Marek Joska 1:11:42

(76) 84  Lucie Pragrova Linde 1:45:49



